
DAY DATE TYPE OF MEETING TIME

Monday 1/6/2014 Investment Committee 9:00 a.m.

Monday 2/3/2014 Quarterly 9:00 a.m.

Tuesday 2/4/2014 Quarterly 8:30 a.m.

Monday 3/10/2014 Investment Committee 9:00 a.m.

Monday 4/14/2014 Investment Committee 9:00 a.m.

Personnel Committee adjournment of IC

Monday 5/19/2014 Quarterly 9:00 a.m.

5/20/2014 Quarterly 8:30 a.m.

Monday 6/23/2014 Investment Committee 9:00 a.m.

* Special adjournment of IC

Monday 7/21/2014 Investment Committee 9:00 a.m.

Monday 8/18/2014 Quarterly 9:00 a.m.

Tuesday 8/19/2014 Quarterly 8:30 a.m.

Monday 9/22/2014 Investment Committee 9:00 a.m.

Monday 10/6/2014 Investment Committee 9:00 a.m.

** Special adjournment of IC

Monday 12/1/2014 Quarterly 9:00 a.m.

Tuesday 12/2/2014 Quarterly 8:30 a.m.

* Counting of election ballots

** Discussion/consideration for approval of LSERS budget
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